6.2.5'  Sectional kilometer of North Rail line and MCX Line
North Rail & MCX
Case 2 : Elevated Case 4 : Underground
km km km km
1|Marilao 17.00 3.10 1|Marilao 17.00 3.10
2|Meycauyan | 13.90 3.50 2/ Meycauyan | 13.90 3.60
3 10.40) 4.50 3 10.40 4.50
4 5.90 1.30 4 5.90 1.30
5| Caloocan 4.60 3.60 5|Caloocan 4.60 3.60
G 1.00 0.50 6 1.00 0.50
7 0.50 0.50 7 (.50 0.50
8/Tayuman 0.00 1.70| 0.00 1.5 8 A (Tayuman  0.00 1.97
9| Blumentritt 1.70 1.10 1.50 1.8F. 9 B (D. Jose) 1.97 1.27
10|Laon Laon 2.80] 0.52 C 3.24 1.37
11|Espana 3.32 1.96] 3.30 2.0 D 4.61 1.17
12|Sta. Mesa 5.28 1.49] 5.30 2.9 E b.78 1.10
13|Pandacan 6.77 1.42 13|Vito Cruz 6.88 1.06
14| Paco 8.19 1.67] 8.20 2.7 14|Buendia 7.94 1.12
15|Vito Cruz 9.86 1.06 15|Pasay 9.06 1.11
16|Buendia 10.92 1.12| 10.90 1.2 16|EDSA 10.17 3.05
17|Pasay 12.04 1.11| 12.10 1.1 17|FTJ 13.22 3.60
. 18/EDSA 13.15 3.05] 13.20 6.6 18(Bicutan 16.82 4.01
19/ FTdJ 16.20 3.60 19| Sucat 20.83 3.68
20| Bicutan 19.80 4.011 19.80 4.0 20| Alabang 24.51 3.31
21|8ucat 23.81 3.68] 23.80 3.7 21 Muntinlupa| 27.82 3.566
22 Alabang 27.49 3.81| 27.50 3.3] 22/SanPedro | 31.38 4.20
23| Muntinlupa| 30.80 3.56| 30.82 3.6 23|Binan 35.58 4.04
24|San Pedro 34.36 4.20| 34.37 4.2 24|5ta. Rosa 39.62 3.61
25|Binan 38.56 4.04] 38.87 4.0 25| Cabuyao 43.23
26|5ta. Rosa 42.60 3.61| 42.61 3.6
27| Cabuyao 46.21
Total 63.21 60.23
-2,98
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6.2.9 (1) Transport Volume and Passenger kilometer, etc. by Each line

Transport Volume

{persons/day) 2015
Separate (Linel,Line3) | Through (LinelandLire3)
Case1 Case2 Case3 Cased
Elevated |Underground| Elevated |Underground
line 1 594,933 559,368 645,397 637,037
line 3 556,047 523,628 590,340 544,003
Total 1,150,980 1,082,896 1,235,737 1,181,040
line 2 557,607 574,287 571,797 588,305
line 4 750,371 742,128 745177 736,384
line 6 404,095 403,291 404,909 404,012
NR/MCX 1,233,684 1,404,842 1,225,888 1,400,206
Total 2,945,757 3,124,548 2,947,771 3,129,407
G.Total 4,096,737 4207444 4,183,508 4.310,447
Transport Volume Person¥kilometer 2015
(*1000Pers.km/day)
Casel | Case2 Case3 | Cased
Linel,3 Not Connect ' Connected
PNR Ground Subway Ground Subway
Line 1 4929 4,325 5874 5,208
Line 3 5,083 5,688 7,087 6,726
Total 10,011 9913 12,961 11,832
Line 2 4,724 4,971 4,739 4,986
Line 4 7,507 7,391 7,601 7375
Line 6 2,663 2,657 2,671 2,666
N.BMCX 26,432 28,893 26,235 28,818
Total 41,326 43,911 41,146 43,845
. Total 51,338 53,824, 54,107 55,777
Train—kilometer
(km/day) 2015
Case 1 Case 2 Case 3 Case 4
Line 1 6417 5,859 7,366 7.366
Line 3 9,297 10,378 10,377 10,377
Total 15714 16,237 17,743 17,743
Line 2 4,424 4,621 4424 4,621
Line 4 7428 7,366 1,305 7,153
Line 6 2829 2,829 2,829 2829
N.R/MCX 16.088 15,976 16,088 15,876
Total 30,769 30,792 30,646 30,579
G.Total 46 483 47,029 48,389 48,322
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6.2.9 (2)
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6.2.20 (2) Analysis of North Rail & MCX Line’s Transport Volume (Case 4)

| Traffic Volume(2015)
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